185-195.CPE - LONG HALF-ROUND NOSE PLIERS | 195.20CPE

El

Norm :

NF ISO 5745, ISO 5745, DIN ISO 5745, ASME

B107.500

Description

* Narrow, finely serrated tips with a pipe-grip.
* Side cutter for copper and hard steel wire (max. 160

kg/mm?2).
» 185: straight nose.

* 195: 40° angled nose.
* Ergonomic grips resistant to chemical agents.
* Removable return spring.

¢ Finish: chromed.

Information

B [mm]
C [mm]
d [mm]
E [mm]
E1l [mm]

L [mm]
Set Description

[g]

18
69
2,9
3,6
9
200

Sheathed angled half-round nose
pliers

192
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